
Chelsea Run:  Sheila Westcott Bus #2 (Chelsea/Whitefield/Windsor) 
 
 

1. Leave Erskine - 6:10 
2. At Legion Park Rd. - 6:20 
3. Barton Rd./Jones Rd. - 6:28 
4. Route 105/Route 32 - 6:30 
5. Route 32/Route 17 (Rideout’s) -6:38 
6. Chelsea School - 6:45 
7. Hunts Meadow Rd. - 6:55 
8. Hunts Meadow Rd./Cooper Rd. 7:00 
9. Hunts Meadow Rd./Route 126 - 7:05 
10. Route 126/Vigue Rd. - 7:10 
11. Route 17/Route 32 (Rideout’s) - 7:20 
12. Route 32 to Erskine - 7:30 

 
 
 
Whitefield Run:  Mark Johnson Bus #6 (Whitefield/Windsor) 
 
 

1. Leave Peaslee’s - 6:15 
2. Route 17 Country Corners Store - 6:17 
3. Route  17/Route 32 (Rideouts) - 6:22 
4. Maxcy Mills Rd. - 6:26 
5. Griffin Rd. - 6:28 
6. Vigue Rd. - 6:35 
7. Townhouse Rd. - 6:37 
8. Heath Rd. - 6:46 
9. Hilton Rd. - 6:52 
10. Route 218 Sennott Rd. - 6:59 
11. Route 218 Cookson Ln. - 7:01 
12. Cooper Rd. -7:03 
13. Wingood Rd. - 7:05 
14. Cooper Rd. - 7:09 
15. Windsor Rd. - 7:12 
16. Route 105 - 7:20 
17. Route 32 - 7:22 
18. Route 32 Crosby Rd. - 7:23 
19. Route 32 Elm Ln. - 7:24 
20. Route 32 Choate Rd. - 7:25 
21. Route 32 to Erskine - 7:30 

 



 
Jefferson Run:  Mike Lamontagne Bus #3 (Jefferson) 
 
 

1. Route 32/Route 215 6:22 
2. Route 32 North Mountain Rd. - 6:24 
3. Jefferson Fire Station - 6:29 
4. Route 32/Orffs Corner Rd. - 6:34 
5. Goose Hill Rd./Hodgkins Hill Rd. - 6:38 
6. Goose Hill Rd./Washington Rd. - 6:42 
7. Valley Rd. - 6:43 
8. Valley Rd./Route 17 - 6:48 
9. Route 17/Route 32 - 6:54 
10. Route 32/Route 215 N. Clary Rd. - 6:56 
11. Route 215 N. Clary Rd./Route 126 - 7:00 
12. Route 126/Route 218 Mills Rd. - 7:03 
13. Route 218 Mills Rd./Route 17 - 7:07 
14. Route 17/Route 32 Rideout’s - 7:12 
15. Route 32 to Erskine - 7:21 

 
 
Palermo Run: Wayne Lacey Bus #5 (Palermo/Somerville/Windsor) 
 
 

1. Leave Tobey’s - 6:15 
2. Route 3/Branch Mills Rd. - 6:17 
3. Branch Mills Rd./North Palermo Rd. - 6:20 
4. North Palermo Rd./Level Hill rd. - 6:26 
5. Level Hill Rd./Boots & Saddle Rd. - 6:36 
6. Route 3 - 6:37 
7. Route 3/Turner Ridge Rd. - 6:40 
8. Turner Ridge Rd./Route 105 - 6:49 
9. Route 105/Turn Around Somerville School - 6:53 
10. Route 105 Dodge Rd. - 6:58 
11. Route 105/Route 32 - 7:03 
12. Route 32/Choate Rd. - 7:07 
13. Choate Rd./South Rd. & Windsor Neck Rd. - 7:10 
14. South Rd./Weeks Mills Rd. - 7:15 
15. Weeks Mills R./Kidder Rd. - 7:17 
16. Kidder Rd./To Erskine - 7:20 

 
 


